
PRIVATE DATA - Do not distribute outside the chorus

Sounds of Harmony Chorus Belleville, IL Chapter Roster Updated 5/1/2025

Last Name
First Name

Spouse
Address Home Phone Cell Phone Email

Bach
Gerry
Ann

120 N 36th Street
Belleville, IL 62226-6232

618-277-1652 618-978-3888 Deacon1948@charter.net

Bond Josh
4868A Cannon Ct, 
Scott AFB, IL 62225

616-255-6123 beardedpianist@gmail.com

Bostick
Jim

Mary
1025 Edgewood Drive
O'Fallon IL 62269

618-632-8532 618-531-6093 jim4mary@att.net

Brooks
Doug
Pat

3610 Arpent Lane
Florissant, MO 63034

314-838-7971 314-363-3581 draebrooks@juno.com

Cearnal
Bob

Jo Reed
416 N 9th Street
Mascoutah, IL 62258-1122

618-566-8574 rlcearnal@gmail.com

Cook
Chuck

Candace
2500 Westinghouse Dr.
Belleville, IL 62221

618-233-4991 618-363-3286 charlescook13@gmail.com

Cunningham Tom
118 East 7th Street
Roxana, IL 62084

618-402-4856 tom@edentechs.com

Dohogne
Larry

Wendy
2344 Dwight Dr.
Granite city IL 62040

618-425-5301 Larrydohogne69@gmail.com

Dohogne
Mike
Pat

2344 Dwight Dr.
Granite city IL 62040

618-530-1746 Ldohogne@yahoo.com

Fellwock Dave
11 Broadridge Ct.
Black Jack, MO 63033

314-741-9316 314-603-1661 dpfellwock@yahoo.com

Flynn
Pat

Mary
403 Prince David Place
O'Fallon, MO 63366

314-409-5156 pat@nationwidestl.com

Hand Steve
404 Audrey Lane
New Baden, IL 62265

618-588-3067 handsa@yahoo.com

Heine
Bill

Marsha
6261 Clemens Ave, APT 3E
University City, MO 63130

314-489-5753 bheine@hunter.com

Howe
Dave
Susan

2320 Zion Lane
Salem, IL 62881

618-918-0900 davitone47@aol.com

Koch David
1090 Randolph Street
Carlyle, IL 62231

618-594-3591 dkoch11@charter.net

Koch Don
221 Sharp Street, PO Box 636
Beckemeyer, IL 62219-0636

618-227-8508 618-335-8555 familyfarm221@gmail.com

Kohlenberger
Willie

Carlene
2922 Ava Rd
Murphysboro, IL 62966-4129

618-303-5940 touron2@globaleyes.net

Latinette
Ryan

Allison
1531 Peach Orchard Ln.
O’Fallon IL 62269

618–795–0578 ryanlatinette@outlook.com

Martin Steve
218 E South 5th St
Red Bud, IL 62278

618-301-0810 sdmartin79@hotmail.com

Mathis
Jim
Jan

3914 Rocky Mound Drive
Wentzville, MO 63385

636-445-4778 jmathis3869@gmail.com

Morgan Jim
2901 West Blvd, Apt 1
Belleville, IL 62221

618-257-0578 618-530-4795 highonharmony@gmail.com

Nicely
Doug
Vicki

514 W South Street
Mascoutah, IL 62258

618-566-8236 618-980-3095 dougnicely81@gmail.com

Rathmann
Bill
Lisa

805 Walnut Street, Box 234
Germantown, IL 62245

618-523-4934 618-402-9702 BLTJC1@SBCGlobal.net
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Schulte Paul
7629 General Hooker Ct.
St. Louis, MO 63123-1219

314-471-9105 schulte.paul@yahoo.com

Stufflebam Brad
629 Sable Drive
Centralia, IL 62801

618-267-6629 bcstuffmd@gmail.com

Szewczuk
Ron

Betty
52 Josiah Lane
Millstadt, IL 62260-2280

618-476-1771 314-249-8985 r.szwczuk@yahoo.com

Inactive/Former Members

Last Name
First Name

Spouse
Address Home Phone Cell Phone Email

Botula
Packy
Sue

372 Breckenridge Dr
Belleville, IL 62221

618-236-9521 618-978-4479 packysuba@juno.com

Carden Ken
2316 Westchester Drive
Maryville, IL 62062

618-401-6050 allofus5@gmail.com

Cutright Jeff
140 Columbus Dr.
Belleville, IL 62226

618-975-5234 ffjeff@charter.net

Davis
James

Michelle
Greensburg, PA 540-623-6055 lieder451@yahoo.com

Duncan Gordon
313 Fieldcrest Drive
Swansea, IL 62226

618-222-9154 618-207-3587 aroostookguy313@gmail.com

Fletcher
Hal

Maggie
618-589-3267 410-353-0027 hmfwings@gmail.com

Gruenert
Gary

Susan
2015 24th Street, Unit 21
Bellingham, WA 78225

618-225-7862 garygruenert@aol.com

Halusan
Mick

Mary Ann
1784 Old Park Ln
Belleville, IL 62226-7627

618-910-9792 mickhalusan@att.net

Latham, Jr.
Win

Dawn
342 Conway Downs Drive
St. Louis, MO 63141

314-739-6516 314-369-0942 winmanstl@gmail.com

Loftin
Christopher

Emkay
3108 Sharpsburg Circle
Birmingham, AL 35213

205-527-0133 lofti008@yahoo.com

Markovich, III Frank
1805 Royal Heights Rd
Belleville, IL 62223

618-541-0936 frankmarkovich1@gmail.com

Menchhofer
Earl

Pamela
Conyers, GA smithmench@frontiernet.net

Moulds
Michael

Jim Harris
11 Ravenwood Court
Belleville, IL  62226

618-416-2435 mjmoulds1304@yahoo.com

Nelson Kevin
3921 Butler Hill Rd
St. Louis, MO 63129

314-780-2322 kmnelson4538@gmail.com

Reising
Craig
Kathy

870 10th Street
Carlyle, IL 62231

618-594-2821 816-509-2581 craigreising@sbcglobal.net

Reitz
Randy
Clarice

605 Killarney Drive
Greenville, IL 62246

618-282-7739 618-669-1942 reitzrc@sbcglobal.net

Watkins Justin
15 Cedarwood Ct.
St.Peters, MO 63376

636-922-7133 636-577-0343 Justin.jfw1998@gmail.com

Zurliene
Alan
Gina

642 Plum Lane
New Baden, IL 62265

618-910-2895 al.zurliene@gmail.com
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